

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

7th & AIC bill

Name of the work: - Laying Panchayat
Shed to Khyat A.C.

Agency: - Mag Jwala Enterprises

Agg. No: - 25/CRS/2022-23

D.O.C - 2/12/2022

D.O. Completion: - 1/12/2023

Abstract of Cost

① Pro & bearing B.M.

V.P. - 47 - 5.210

@ Rs 40500.00 / - Rs 27480.00

① Ref. Pillar

V.P. - (57) 20225

@ Rs 2096.17 / - Rs 41923.00

② Cleaning & Grubbing

2 V.P. - 57 - 3.58 Hae.

@ Rs 59228.52 / - Rs 212038.00

③ Const of embankment

3 V.P. - (58) - 7058.24 M³

@ Rs 149.70 / - Rs 1058619.00

④ Const of embankment

4 V.P. - 58 - 1324.27 M³

Continuation
@ Rs 209.90 / M³ - Rs 277964.00

Rs 16.16026 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BTRP			
(29) Pro. & Laying & Rolling					
of closed-graded bound					
surfacing material					
of 20 mm. - do - do -					
Qty. V.P. - (66)					
15002.50 M ²				14962.50 M ²	
(W) R ₄ 245.33 / M ²				3670750	
Total				40644926	
				40619890=00	
Add 12% GWT - R ₄				4874386=00	
Add 1% L.C. - R ₄				406199=00	
				486449=00	
Add 10% Surcharge					
Fee - R ₄				4,00,000=00	
Total - R ₄				4,63,78201=00	
Less 15.52% below				46350475=00	
(C) - R ₄				7193594=00	
				7197897=00	
				3,91,80,304=00	
				39156881=00	
Less Previous b ^y 11					
V.P. NO. (62) & (64)					
1,28,67376 +					
12700275				25567651=	
25567651=00					
				R ₄ 1,36,12653=	
				R ₄ 13589230=00	

Continuation

28/11/23

28/11/23
23AE-
C & P
09/12/23